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NEWTOWN PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Newtown, Connecticut

ENROLLMENT REPORT AS OF  November 30, 2012

Current Monthly Enrollment Cumulative Year-to-Date

Oct(e) Nov Aug 28th Nov
Grade 2012 Added Left 2012 2012 Added Left 2012
 K 251 0 0 251 254 4 7 251
 1 309 0 0 309 308 6 5 309
 2 338 0 0 338 336 4 2 338
 3 341 0 0 341 341 1 1 341
 4 366 0 0 366 368 1 3 366
Total Elementary 1,605 0 0 1,605 1,607 16 18 1,605

 5 401 0 0 401 404 0 3 401
 6 417 0 0 417 418 3 4 417
Total Intermediate 818 0 0 818 822 3 7 818

 7 449 0 0 449 449 2 2 449
 8 444 0 0 444 446 2 4 444
Total Middle 893 0 0 893 895 4 6 893

 9 429 0 0 429 428 3 2 429
10 456 0 0 456 454 3 1 456
11 424 0 0 424 427 2 5 424
12 457 0 0 457 451 7 1 457
Total High 1,766 0 0 1,766 1,760 15 9 1,766

Special Education
 Pre-Kdg 46 0 0 46 38 8 0 46

Out-of-Town 30 0 0 30 30 0 0 30

TOTAL K-12 5,158 0 0 5,158 5,152 46 40 5,158 0

===== === === ===== ===== === === ===== 

ENROLLMENT BY SCHOOL
Hawley 362 0 0 362 368 5 11 362
Sandy Hook 456 0 0 456 452 5 1 456
Middle Gate 448 0 0 448 448 5 5 448
Head O' Meadow 339 0 0 339 339 1 1 339
   Total 1,605 0 0 1,605 1,607 16 18 1,605

Reed Intermediate 818 0 0 818 822 3 7 818
Middle School 893 0 0 893 895 4 6 893
High School 1,766 0 0 1,766 1,760 15 9 1,766

Special Education
 Pre-Kdg 46 0 0 46 38 8 0 46 26

Out-of-Town 30 0 0 30 30 0 0 30

TOTAL K-12 5,158 0 0 5,158 5,152 46 40 5,158 0

===== === === ===== ===== === === ===== 

(e) = End Of Month

check 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEWTOWN PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Newtown, Connecticut

ELEMENTARY CLASS SIZES AS OF November 30, 2012

Sandy Middle Head O'
Grade Hawley Hook Gate Meadow Reed TOTAL check

Pre K 10 10 20 -26

 K 14 16 15 19
16 17 16 18
16 16 15 16
15 16 15

16 16

Total  K 61 81 77 53 272 21

 1 21 19 19 16
21 19 18 14
20 19 18 16
19 18 17 15

19 18
18

Total  1 81 94 108 61 344 35

 2 16 18 20 18
18 19 20 18
17 19 19 18
18 19 19

18 18
19

Total  2 69 112 96 54 331 -7

 3 22 21 25 21
21 20 24 22
22 21 24 21
22 20 25 23

21

Total  3 87 103 98 87 375 34

 4 21 23 24 22
22 22 24 22
22 21 24 22
21 22 25 22

22
21

Total  4 86 131 97 88 402 36

Total  K-4 384 521 476 343 1,724 119

check 22 65 28 4 119
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THIS SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAYJUNE TOTAL
HAWLEY
  K IN 0 0 0 0 0
  K OUT 0 3 0 0 3
  1 IN 0 2 0 0 2
  1 OUT 0 3 0 0 3
  2 IN 0 1 1 0 2
  2 OUT 0 1 0 0 1
  3 IN 0 0 0 0 0
  3 OUT 0 0 1 0 1
  4 IN 0 1 0 0 1
  4 OUT 0 3 0 0 3
  ALL IN 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
  ALL OUT 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

SANDY HOOK
  K IN 0 1 1 0 2
  K OUT 0 0 1 0 1
  1 IN 0 0 1 0 1
  1 OUT 0 0 0 0 0
  2 IN 0 1 0 0 1
  2 OUT 0 0 0 0 0
  3 IN 0 0 1 0 1
  3 OUT 0 0 0 0 0
  4 IN 0 0 0 0 0
  4 OUT 0 0 0 0 0
  ALL IN 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
  ALL OUT 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

MIDDLE GATE
  K IN 0 1 0 0 1
  K OUT 0 1 2 0 3
  1 IN 0 3 0 0 3
  1 OUT 0 1 0 0 1
  2 IN 0 1 0 0 1
  2 OUT 0 0 1 0 1
  3 IN 0 0 0 0 0
  3 OUT 0 0 0 0 0
  4 IN 0 0 0 0 0
  4 OUT 0 0 0 0 0
  ALL IN 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
  ALL OUT 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

HEAD O'MEADOW
  K IN 0 1 0 0 1
  K OUT 0 0 0 0 0
  1 IN 0 0 0 0 0
  1 OUT 0 1 0 0 1
  2 IN 0 0 0 0 0
  2 OUT 0 0 0 0 0
  3 IN 0 0 0 0 0
  3 OUT 0 0 0 0 0
  4 IN 0 0 0 0 0
  4 OUT 0 0 0 0 0
  ALL IN 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
  ALL OUT 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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THIS SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAYJUNE TOTAL
ALL ELEMENTARY
K IN 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
K OUT 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
1 IN 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
1 OUT 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
2 IN 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
2 OUT 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
3 IN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
3 OUT 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
4 IN 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
4 OUT 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
ALL IN 0 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
ALL OUT 0 13 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

REED INTERMEDIATE
5 IN 0 0 0 0 0
5 OUT 0 2 1 0 3
6 IN 0 2 1 0 3
6 OUT 0 3 1 0 4
ALL IN 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
ALL OUT 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

NEWTOWN MIDDLE 
7 IN 0 1 1 0 2
7 OUT 0 2 0 0 2
8 IN 0 2 0 0 2
8 OUT 0 3 1 0 4
ALL IN 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
ALL OUT 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

NEWTOWN HIGH
9 IN 0 1 2 0 3
9 OUT 0 2 0 0 2
10 IN 0 2 1 0 3
10 OUT 0 0 1 0 1
11 IN 0 1 1 0 2
11 OUT 0 4 1 0 5
12 IN 0 7 0 0 7
12 OUT 0 1 0 0 1
ALL IN 0 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
ALL OUT 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

PREK IN 0 7 1 0 8
PREK OUT 0 0 0 0 0

SPECED IN 0 0 0 0 0
SPECED OUT 0 0 0 0 0
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